

Mat Suit 84/2017

Order No.10.

Date.13.07.2023.

Today is fixed for SR and AD.

Petitioner files hazira .

Petitioner is to take fresh steps upon respondent .

To 09.10.23 for SR and AD.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah.