

Mat Suit 84/2017

Order no.12.

Dt.15.02.2024/.

Dt.14.02.24.

Record is put up Today. The fixed date declared holiday.

Parties takes no steps.

Due to resolution of local Bar, case is adjourned.

To 14.05.24 for submission of draft publication.

D/c by me,

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.