

Mat. Suit – 84/2017

Order No.15.

Dated 25-07-22024.

Today is fixed for submission of draft publication.

Petitioner files hazirah along with draft publication.

Bench clerk to verify and submit report in accordance with law.

To 30.09.2024 for submission of newspaper publication.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah