

Mat. Suit – 84/2017

Order No.17.

Dated 07-11-2024.

Today is fixed for filing Newspaper publication.

Petitioner files hazira.

Newspaper publication is filed by the petitioner.

Due to resolution of Ld. Members of the local Bar, fix 12.12.24 for passing necessary order.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah