

Mat. Suit-84/2017.

Order No.20.

Dated: 14.02.2025:

Today is fixed for filing draft.

Petitioner files Newspaper after approval of draft.

Due to resolution of Ld. Members of the Bar, let it be kept with the record.

Fix 01.03.25 for passing order.

D/C by me,

A.S.J., F.T.C.-II, Sealdah.

A.S.J., F.T.C.-II, Sealdah.