

Mat. Suit – 84/2017

Order No.27.

Dated: 21.11.2025:

Today is fixed for further evidence of PW-1.

No steps taken by the parties.

Due to resolution taken by the Ld. Members of the Local Bar, fix 15.01.26 for further evidence of PW-1.

D/C by me,

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.