

Mat. Suit-84/2017.

Order No.30.

Dated: 27.04.2026:

Today is fixed for further evidence of P.W.1.

Petitioner again files an adjournment petn. on the grounds stated therein the petn.

Fix 14.07.2026 for further evidence of P.W.1.

D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.